MepBeHcTBO r.MuHcka "OnumMnuiickne Hagexab!" (toHnopsl 2009-2010 rr.p., toHnopkn 2010-2011 rr.p.)
Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023

AucTtaHuuna 32
24.11.2023 - 12:43

My>xunHbl, 50m BatTepdnsi OTKpbITbIE

CTapToBbI/i NPOTOKON

MC :23.45 / KMC:26.70 / 1:28.00 / 2:32.00

Ne  damwuius Nms rlp Pa3psag Kny6 3asB.pes.
3anbi 1 137

1 JparyH Cepreii 10 3 CAKOLWOP "BosnHa" NT

2 KoBasibyyK KOHCTAHTUH 10 3 CAKOWOP "Crapt” 38.00

3 babkesny Bnagumup 10 3 CAKOWOP "BonHa" 37.00

4 boryw ApceHuii 09 3 CAOHOLWOP "Crapt” 36.30

5 Cycnos PomaH 10 3 CAKOLWOP "HentyR" 36.50

6 KynuHkoBuy Bnagucnas 09 3 CAKOLWOP "AHTapb" 37.00

7 Makyxa Mupocnas 09 3 ryor NT
3annbiB 2 n3 7

1 KopHeeHko Kupunn 10 3 CAKOLWOP "BonHa" 36.00

2 JXpoHey JaHunun 09 2 CAKOWOP "BonHa" 35.00

3 Tanabypga KoHCTaHTWH 09 3 CAOHOLWOP "AxTapb" 34.00

4 Makaepg Hvkonai 10 3 CAOHOLWOP "HentyH" 33.66

5 JloraH Kupunn 09 3 ruorP 33.96

6 BapaHoBckuii Makcmm 10 2 CAOOLWOP "AxTapb" 34.00

7 Uauyk Tumodpeli 10 3 CAKOWOP "Crapt” 35.13

8 KpyTtonesuy EBreHuii 09 3 CAKOLWOP "BonHa" 36.00
3anbiB 3u3 7

1 MenbHuKoB MBaH 10 3 CAKOLWOP "Crapt” 33.32

2 [Jy6openos Bnagucnas 09 3 ryop 33.08

3  benuukwii Maeen 09 2 CAKOLWOP "AHTapb" 33.00

4 KapauyH CemeH 10 3 CAKOLWOP "HentyH" 32.98

5 Ckoney aHuumn 10 2 CAKOLWOP "HentyH" 32.99

6 JlbiceHkoB Kupwunn 10 2 ruoprP 33.03

7 Maxaxeit PomaH 10 3 ryop 33.25

8 Mepwait Mapk 09 3 CAHOWOP "Crapt" 33.60
3annbiB 4 n3 7

1 KopbyTt Anekceii 10 1 ruoP 32.92

2  fAHywkesudy Aptem 09 2 ryor 32.61

3 Benuuko Bnagucnas 09 3 CAOOLWOP "Crapt” 32.33

4 [pos3g Tumodoei 09 3 CAKOWOP "Crapt” 32.00

5 KyHuukuin AnekcaHap 10 2 CAKOWOP "HenTtyH" 32.29

6 KuBonkoBckuii AnekcaHgp 10 2 CAOLWOP "Crapt” 32.50

7 TMotaneHko Erop 09 2 ryor 32.76

8 LWakyH 'ne6 10 2 ryor 32.93
3ansbiB 5 13 7

1 3apybuukuin Fne6 09 3 rLuoP 31.86

2 dky6oBckuin ApTyp 10 2 CAKOWOP "Crapt” 31.30

3 [OmwnTtpayeHko AHapei 09 2 CAKOLWOP "AxHTaps" 31.20

4 LWkynokoB Erop 10 2 CAKOLOP "AHTapb" 30.87

5 BonoceHko MaTtgeii 09 2 CAOHOLOP "AxTapb" 31.00

6 CypaeHko MBaH 09 2 CAKOLWOP "Crapt” 31.30

7 3asauy Anekceli 10 3 CAOLWOP "BosnHa" 31.50

8 Makapesuy Makcum 09 2 CAKOLWOP "AxHTaps" 32.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics

24.11.2023 12:50 - CtpaHuua 1



MepBeHcTBO r.MuHcka "OnumMnuiickne Hagexab!" (toHnopsl 2009-2010 rr.p., toHnopkn 2010-2011 rr.p.)
Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023

LnctaHumsa 32, MyxuuHel, 50m Battepdnsaii

3an/ibiB 6 U3 7
Bnacos Makcum

AHapees Vnbsa
LLla6ana Unbs

KaHTopos daHunn
Anet Nnbsa
CHuTko Masen

O~NO OIS WNPE

3annbiB 7 3 7

1 UWypxai ApceHnii
Nax Hukuta
BoHuesny Kupunn
VpxuH AHgpei
MpyaHvk Banepwii

o~NOoO R~ WDN

laneuxwin Masen

KpoaHoBuy AnekcaHap

JdembaHuMK AnekcaHgp

KauaHoBckuin Hukonaw
AxpemeHko Envceii

09
10
10
09
09
09
10
10

09
10
09
09
09
09
09
09

WKFRF,FPNNEFEPEDN

PRRPRRPRRPXEN
<
O

CAOHOLWOP "BonHa"
CAOKOWOP "Crapt"
rUoP

CAOOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAHOLWOP "BonHa"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
r’luoP

CAOKOWOP "Crapt"

CAKOWOP "Crapt”
rUoP

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
rluoP

CAHOLWOP "AxTapb”
ruop

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAOOLWOP "AxTapb"

30.50
30.07
29.51
28.90
29.50
29.97
30.20
30.50

28.50
28.42
27.54
27.07
27.50
27.84
28.47
28.60

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics

24.11.2023 12:50 - CtpaHuua 2



