32	, 50m
24.11.2023 - 12:43	

: 23.45 /	: 26.70 / 1 : 28.00 / 2 : 32.00				
1	7				
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	7 10 10 10 09 10 09	3 3 3 3 3 3	" " " " " "	11 11 11 11	NT 38.00 37.00 36.30 36.50 37.00 NT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	10 09 09 10 09 10 10	3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3	n n n n	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	36.00 35.00 34.00 33.66 33.96 34.00 35.13 36.00
3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	10 09 09 10 10 10 10 10	3 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3	" " " "	n n n	33.32 33.08 33.00 32.98 32.99 33.03 33.25 33.60
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	10 09 09 09 10 10 09	1 2 3 3 2 2 2 2	 	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	32.92 32.61 32.33 32.00 32.29 32.50 32.76 32.93
5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	7 09 10 09 10 09 09 10 09	3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2	" " " " " " "	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	31.86 31.30 31.20 30.87 31.00 31.30 31.50 32.00

" (200 Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023 2009-2010 . ., 2010-2011 . .)

					III IOIK, ZZ.	21.11.2020			
		32,	, 50m						
	6	_7							
1				09	2		"	"	30.50
2				10	1		"	"	30.07
3				10	1				29.51
4				09	2		"	"	28.90
5				09	2		"	"	29.50
6				09	1		"	"	29.97
7				10	1				30.20
8				10	3		"	"	30.50
	7	_7							
1				09	2		"	"	28.50
2				10	1				28.42
2 3				09			"	"	27.54
4				09	1				27.07
5				09	1		"	"	27.50
6				09	1				27.84
7				09	1		"	"	28.47
8				09	1		"	"	28.60